
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

FITS HF RAN im. Semenova. Exam Schedule

Thu, 18 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Physics of gas systems detonation  B20-221  Frolov S.M.
Thu, 18 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  B20-221  Kopylov S.N., Selezenev A.A.
Thu, 18 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Modern Problems in Physics of High-speed Processes  B20-221

 Selezenev A.A.
Fri, 19 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Practice (scientific research, physics of fast processes)  B20-221

 Gubin S.A.
Tue, 23 Apr 09:20 — 12:40 ATT  B20-221  Aksenov V.S.
Wed, 24 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-281, M22-282  Gubin S.A.
Thu, 25 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM  B20-221  Aksenov V.S.
Tue, 30 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B20-221  Selezenev A.A.
Wed, 08 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M22-281, M22-282  Gubin S.A.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of combustion and explosion  M23-204  Aksenov V.S., Frolov S.M.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-204  Gubin S.A.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of combustion and explosion  M23-204  Frolov S.M., Aksenov V.S.
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M23-204  Gubin S.A.


